NX-series Safety Controller
CIP Safety System
2 Safety Network Controller
Quick, easy and flexible integration of
production line safety
Minimize system downtime
Reduce maintenance work
Efficient safety management and

NX Series Safety Controller CIP Safety System
12
Ordering Information
Communication Control Unit
Note: One NX-END02 End Cover is provided with the NX-CSG320 Communication Control Unit.
*1.Routing of the CIP Safety protocol is supported.
*2.PORT1 is an independent port. PORT2A and PORT2B are the ports with a built-in Ethernet switch.
Safety CPU Units
GI-S-series safety I/O terminals
*1.PORT1 and PORT2 are ports with switching hub.
*2.See notes (*1 to 3) in Safety Input Units for details.
Safety Input Units
*1. The following OMRON special safety input devices can be connected directly without a special controller.
For detail of connectable OMRON special safety input devices, refer to NX-series User's Manual Safety Control Unit/Communication Control
Unit (Cat. No. Z395).
.
*2. The D41D High-Coded Non-Contact Safety Door Switch, which requires no dedicated controller, can be connected directly to the GI-S
Series, NX-SIH400, and NX-SID800.
*3. Orders for The D40Z will be accepted until the end of April 2026. The UA, The UMA and The SGE were discontinued.
Unit type Appearance Supported communications
protocol
Number of communications
connectors Network variables Unit
version Model
Communication
Control Unit EtherNet/IP *1 3 2 *2 Ver. 1.01 NX-CSG320
Unit type Appearance
Specifications
Unit
version ModelMaximum number
of safety I/O points
Program
capacity
Number of safety I/O
connections
I/O refreshing
method
Safety CPU Unit
(NX-SL5 )
1024 points 2048 KB 128 Free-Run refreshing Ver. 1.4 NX-SL5500
2032 points 4096 KB 254 Free-Run refreshing Ver. 1.4 NX-SL5700
Unit type Appearance
Specifications
Unit
version ModelCorresponding